Schweizerischer Musher Verband SMV

Name und Vorname

Withrich Ruedi
Ehrne Florian

Ruf Conny
Netzhammer Stephan
Zaugg Nadine
Robert Alex
Wenger Bernhard
Schnyder Roger
van der Linden llka
Bobard Franziska
Lampert Thomas
Wirz Patrick

Frei Reto

Ponti Franca

Senn Joachim
Patsch Georg

van den Brink André
Garnier Verena
Vontobel Christian
Weilenmann Guido
Marhadour Claude
Ruegger Pius
Birkel Andy

Kindle Wolfgang
Langer Christian
Egger Marco
Walter Manuela
Moullet Hugo
Stockli Barbara
Stefano Reinhart
Schlemmer Tamara
Roos Guido
Steichler Arno
Eberle Armin
Glastra Roderick
Becker Sandra
Fischer Brigitte
Makkreel Sandra
Brunelli Stefano
Schnydrig Olivier
Pargatzi Thomas
Schutz Tom

Zollet Conny
Kaufmann Sandra
Gfeller Bruno
Gadient Hanspeter
Kobler Michael
Hausmann Ruedi
Calanca Manuel
Hungerblhler Johanna
Beil Michael
Durrer Roland
Pucci Moreno
Langer Waltraut
Vock Armin
Luginbuhl Martin
Verney Lois
Rutishauser Pia
Fritz Ueli

Bernhard Luzi

Graubiinden-Cup 2007
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Zweidlen
Feldkirch
Freienwil
Buttenhardt
Bern

Cerniat
Oey-Diemtigen
Koblenz
Seewen / SO
Combremont-leGrand
Vaduz
Schwarzenburg
Koblenz
Pontresina
Sennwald
Raubling
Nijkerk

Schaan
Berikon
Wohlen

Sewen

Balzers
Schneizlreuth
Triesenberg
Krauchthal
Schoétz

Koblenz
Bralleville
Schwarzenburg
Ambri
Ebermannstadt
Luzern
Buchen-Hettingen
Balzers
Hazerswoude
Dornach
Oberentfelden
Hazerswoude
Bellinzona
Agarn
Triesenberg
Kyburg Buchegg
Rizenbach
Oeschgen
Stisslingen
Arosa
Tagerschen
Zofingen
Gorduno
Hochwald

Kerns

Cama
Krauchthal
Freienwil
Wetzikon
Allemont

Kyburg Buchegg
Arosa
Buchenegg

Spliigen

208.12
208.00
207.43
206.16
204.10
204.05
203.97
203.33
202.24
199.72
199.53
199.29
199.04
198.92
193.28
192.99
191.82
190.46
189.90
188.48
187.81
187.52
186.42
185.90
185.63
185.47
184.88
183.79
182.81
180.55
180.21
178.89
178.85
177.98
177.04
176.08
174.59
174.04
173.31
171.48
171.28
170.78
170.31
170.03
169.25
168.08
167.13
166.28
166.00
163.99
163.62
162.68
161.72
161.57
159.15
156.94
156.59
155.41
155.13
153.91

Schweizer Schlittenhundesport Klub SSK

Lenzerheide S. Bernardino

Total

208.12
208.00
207.43
206.16
204.10
204.05
203.97
203.33
202.24
199.72
199.53
199.29
199.04
198.92
193.28
192.99
191.82
190.46
189.90
188.48
187.81
187.52
186.42
185.90
185.63
185.47
184.88
183.79
182.81
180.55
180.21
178.89
178.85
177.98
177.04
176.08
174.59
174.04
173.31
171.48
171.28
170.78
170.31
170.03
169.25
168.08
167.13
166.28
166.00
163.99
163.62
162.68
161.72
161.57
159.15
156.94
156.59
155.41
155.13
153.91



Schweizerischer Musher Verband SMV

Name und Vorname

Schopfer Urs
Mdller Maik

Roos Bruno
Haeberli Andrea
Rosat Marie-Jeanne
Meier Felix

Kamm Ettore
Beck Christian
Frei Walter

Stockli Olivia
Weilenmann Lena
Eichmann Rolf
Eberle Andrea
Haeberli Brian
Kunz Sabine
Akeret Andreas
Peterhans Heinz
Weisshaupt Gudrun
Wiklund Magnus
Eicher Bruno
Charmillot Thierry
Schopfer Jessica
Schmid Martina
Wittmann Raffaela
Wittmann Hermann
Polinelli Tobias
Kundert Jost
Bobard Patrick
Molnar Robert
Schopfer Claudia
Iserhardt Barbara

Graubiinden-Cup 2007
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Igis

Luzern

Marwil
Chateau-d'Oex
Reichenburg
Gorduno

Vaduz

Balzers
Schwarzenburg
Wohlen

Uerikon

Balzers

Marwil

Stisslingen

Mettau
Oberentfelden

Engi

Granichen

Effretikon

Moutier

Igis

Ruti ZH
Passugg-Araschgen
Passugg-Araschgen
Sins

Nidfurn
Combremont-leGrand
Marbach

Igis

Zuoz

Spliigen

152.58
149.68
148.39
145.72
137.97
136.62
135.53
134.95
132.76
132.06
131.17
129.77
121.54
120.17
116.71
108.38
106.97
102.10
99.74
98.41
98.15
95.16
94.21
92.27
90.21
85.02
84.39
82.37
78.65
53.41
46.95

Schweizer Schlittenhundesport Klub SSK

Lenzerheide S. Bernardino

Total

152.58
149.68
148.39
145.72
137.97
136.62
135.53
134.95
132.76
132.06
131.17
129.77
121.54
120.17
116.71
108.38
106.97
102.10
99.74
98.41
98.15
95.16
94.21
92.27
90.21
85.02
84.39
82.37
78.65
53.41
46.95



